UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

1

M.Sc Botany (2-Years Program)
Morning, (Semester System)

Session 2014-2016

The result of the following candidates of M.Sc Botany (Morning) 2-Years Programme (Semester

System), Session 2014-2016 is declared as under:-

Maximum CGPA in this Examination is 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry
appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant
of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in
due course.
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Name of the Candidate

Department of Botany, P.U. Lahore.
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15

16

Prepared by

2012-gbw-99
2014-Bot-29
2014-Bot-30
2012-mbw-574
2014-Bot-31
2012-gbw-96
2014-Bot-32
2014-Bot-33
2014-Bot-34
2014-Bot-35
2014-Bot-36
2012-1ds-199

2014-Bot-37

2014-Bot-38

2012-gmc-846

Nabiha Sultan
D/o Sultan Mehmood

Sadaf Rafiq
D/o Muhammad Rafiq

Marryam Akram
D/o Raja Muhammad Akram

Shabia Tul Ayesha
D/o Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Zubair

S/o Muhammad Mukhtar Hussain

Asra Pervaiz

D/o Qaisar Pervaiz
Um-e-Laila

D/o Ghulam Haider Shah

Sana Amin
D/o Muhammad Amin Saeedi

Seeman
D/o Habib Ahmad

Muhammad Asif
S/o Ghulam Rasool

Iram Fayyaz

D/o Fayyaz Ahmed
Igra

D/o Magsood

Beena Aslam
D/o Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Nasir Khan Babar
S/o Muhammad Yar Khan

Kashaf Zaheer
D/o Zaheer Ahmad

Kunza Saleem
D/o Muhammad Saleem

(Shabahat Shah)

Result CGPA
Pass 3.58
Pass 3.26
Pass 3.25
Pass 3.54
Pass 2.60
Pass 3.33
Pass 3.18
Pass 3.12
Pass 3.02
Pass 291
Pass 2.67
Pass 3.52
Pass 3.20
Left
Pass 3.05
Pass 3.33

Checked by Asstt

80.06

75.48

75.21

79.41

66.29

76.26

74.22

73.52

71.76

70.50

67.83

79.81

74.81

71.96

75.91



http://www.pu.edu.pk/
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Name of the Candidate

Department of Botany, P.U. Lahore.
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Prepared by

2012-1ds-131
2012-gwn-356
2012-gbw-116
2012-mgl-381
2012-wis-159
2012-pwg-44
2012-wgg-364
2014-z-46130
2012-wgh-305
2012-wgh-327
2012-pwg-149
2012-gbw-109
2012-gmc-853
2012-gmc-832
2012-gmc-890
2012-ck-411
2012-mgl-324
2011-fs-979
2012-cwl-361
2012-igl-651
2012-fs-883
2012-gbw-418

2012-gbg-117

Shafia Razaq
D/o Razaqg Ahmad

Khansa Khalid
D/o Khalid Mehmood

Bushra
D/o Imtiaz Ahmed

Mehtab Aslam
D/o Muhammad Aslam

Tayyaba Yasmeen
D/o Abdul Qadir

Sehrish

D/o Chaudhry Hamayon Sidique

Nighat Anwar
D/o Muhammad Anwar

Aliya Nasir

D/o Muhammad Nasir Khan
Rida

D/o ldrees Alam

Javeria Abbas
D/o Muhammad Abbas

Saman Rataba
D/o Ehasan Ul Hag

Arooj Sehar
D/o Shahid Igbal

Agsa Kiran
D/o Moeen Mumtaz

Anam Abdul Ghafoor
D/o Abdul Ghafoor Arif

Huma Asghar
D/o Muhammad Asghar

Shumaila
D/o Faiz Ahmad

Amara Riaz
D/o Muhammad Boota Riaz

Asifa Nazir
D/o Nazir Ahmad

Nida Fatima
D/o Muhammad Hanif

Umm e Habiba
D/o Abdul Razzaq

Kiran Khurshid
D/o Muhammad Khurshid

Hina Rukhsar
D/o Riasat Ali

Nimrah
D/o Sami Ullah Toor

(Shabahat Shah)

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Left

Left

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Repeat Bot-604 (Theory)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Repeat Bot-604 (Theory) + Copm.Viva Exam.

Pass

Pass

Checked by Asstt

CGPA

3.42
3.23
3.15
3.06
2.78
3.41
3.32
3.57

3.24

2.94
341
3.28
3.34

3.28

3.28
3.09

3.12

3.01

3.36

o
he)
<

77.64

74.93

73.63

72.41

68.65

77.93

76.45

80.90

74.89

70.51

77.49

75.39

76.08

75.47

75.69

72.18

72.97

71.80

76.69




Roll No. Reqgd. No Name of the Candidate Result CGPA OPM

Department of Botany, P.U. Lahore.

40 2012-pwg-243  Anum Sagib Pass 3.09 72.53
D/o Najam ul Saqgib

41 2012-fs-973 Saiga Khanam Pass 2.70 68.43
D/o Iftikhar Hussain

42 2014-Bot-39 Anam Tufail Pass 2.70 67.93
D/o Muhammad Tufail

43 2012-mgl-392  Nageen Pass 2.31 63.46
D/o Allah Ditta

44 2014-Bot-40 Saima Abbas Repeat Bot-610 (Theory)

D/o Ghulam Abbas

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)  ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 13/03/2017.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Shabahat Shah)




